
Výsledková listina 
První rána 1.1.2025 - disciplína SP 30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB ST.Č. M1 c1 M2 c2 CENTR CELKEM

1 Podhorský Jaroslav 1980 45119 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 18 139 2 141 7 9 280
2 Šrámek Ondřej 1976 50030 SSK0062 Hradec Králové 7 138 1 138 1 2 276
3 Kuřátko František 1959 16881 SSK 0324 Velké Meziříčí 16 139 3 136 3 6 275
4 Pešava David 1971 ST007 SSK Studnice 20 137 2 137 1 3 274
5 Křesťan Jiří 1975 50230 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 25 134 3 136 2 5 270
6 Pavlík Jiří 1979 40706 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 5 133 4 136 1 5 269
7 Machka Vladislav 1969 50229 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 23 137 2 132 2 4 269
8 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 135 1 132 2 3 267
9 Hencl Lubomír 1955 50231 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 19 133 3 131 2 5 264
10 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 128 0 135 1 1 263
11 Beneš Richard 1957 28553 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 24 131 0 128 4 4 259
12 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 9 131 0 127 0 0 258
13 Klimeš Petr 1960 33500 SSK 0383 Batelov 12 118 1 137 1 2 255
14 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 129 2 125 1 3 254
15 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 10 118 0 123 0 0 241
16 Ficek Tomáš 1975 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 15 126 3 114 1 4 240
17 Tomiška Tomáš 1982 ST 021 SSK Studnice 17 110 1 118 1 2 228
18 Sedláček Josef 1953 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 21 104 0 112 0 0 216
19 Hansl Adolf 1946 00308 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 22 87 1 108 1 2 195

SSK	Chotěboř
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Výsledková listina 
První rána 1.1.2025 - disciplína VP 30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB ST.Č. M1 c1 M2 c2 CENTR CELKEM

1 Podhorský Jaroslav 1980 45119 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 18 142 2 143 3 5 285
2 Machka Vladislav 1969 50229 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 23 137 4 136 4 8 273
3 Pešava David 1971 ST007 SSK Studnice 20 139 5 129 1 6 268
4 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 135 2 128 1 3 263
5 Křesťan Jiří 1975 50230 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 25 133 3 129 0 3 262
6 Pavlík Jiří 1979 40706 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 5 126 1 135 3 4 261
7 Šrámek Ondřej 1976 50030 SSK0062 Hradec Králové 7 132 2 128 2 4 260
8 Hencl Lubomír 1955 50231 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 19 135 1 125 0 1 260
9 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 127 0 129 0 0 256
10 Kuřátko František 1959 16881 SSK 0324 Velké Meziříčí 16 138 1 117 0 1 255
11 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 123 1 128 2 3 251
12 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 9 129 3 122 4 7 251
13 Ficek Tomáš 1975 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 15 117 0 127 3 3 244
14 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 10 117 0 123 2 2 240

SSK	Chotěboř
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